

**Misc(Violation) Case- 06/19**  
**Regd.- 03/19**

25  
**22.01.24**

Today is fixed for step.  
Ld. lawyer for the petitioners files requisites upon the sole OP.  
Process fees paid.  
Issue the same at once.  
To 12.08.24 for SR/AD upon the sole defendant.

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip