

Misc(Violation)Case - 06/19
Regd.- 03/19

27
07.12.24

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon the sole OP.
Ld. lawyer for the petitioner is present by filing hazira.
It appears from the record that the sole OP already been appeared and compiled
plaint already been filed.
To 10.04.25 for evidence.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip