

Misc (Violation) Case - 06/19  
Regd.- 03/19

29  
02.07.25

Today is fixed for evidence.  
None takes any step.  
P.O. is on leave on duty.  
Ld. ACJM is in - charge.  
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.  
To 01.09.25 for evidence.

ACJM cum CJSD, I/C  
Kakdwip