

Misc (Violation) Case - 06/19
Regd.- 03/19

30
01.09.25

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. lawyer for the both parties file separate petition is praying for time on the grounds as stated therein.

Such time prayers are considered and allowed.

For the ends of justice hearing of the case is adjourned.

To **06.01.26** for **evidence**.

ACJM cum CJSD
Kakdwip