

Misc (Violation) Case – 06/19  
Regd.- 03/19

32  
12.02.26

Today is fixed for showing cause by the petitioner.  
Due to resolution of the Local Bar the case is adjourned.  
To **11.03.26** for ***showing cause by the petitioner.***

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip