

Misc (Violation) Case – 06/19  
Regd.- 03/19

35  
20.04.26

Today is fixed for showing cause by the petitioner.  
No step has been taken by the petitioner.  
No show cause also been filed today.  
P.O. is busy with police files.  
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.  
To **14.05.26** for ***showing cause by the petitioner as last chance.***

ACJM cum CJSD  
Kakdwip